
Trackdays4All 25 september 2017

25 september 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 4 (nrs 1-44)
Groep 1

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

35 Frank Sijm 1:52.184 7  1 146,177 
18 Rik Kleinreesink 1:52.275 5 0.091 2 0.091 146,057 
17 Bas Van Kervel 1:52.790 2 0.515 3 0.606 145,395 
8 Jurgen Faro 1:53.221 7 0.431 4 1.037 144,837 

27 Timo Pajic 1:53.228 5 0.007 5 1.044 144,827 
28 Jan Paulissen 1:53.405 5 0.177 6 1.221 144,607 
10 Nico Garrits 1:54.884 6 1.479 7 2.700 142,747 
20 Paul Kuijpers 1:55.240 2 0.356 8 3.056 142,296 
29 Stan Peeters 1:56.466 6 1.226 9 4.282 140,807 
34 Christian Schmitz 1:56.722 4 0.256 10 4.538 140,495 
12 Tomas Golz 1:56.809 2 0.087 11 4.625 140,385 
33 Thomas Schippers 1:57.039 7 0.230 12 4.855 140,117 
25 Jeroen Ouwerkerk 1:57.155 3 0.116 13 4.971 139,974 
39 Wesley Vallinga 1:57.411 5 0.256 14 5.227 139,667 
3 Sebastian Bruch 1:58.164 6 0.753 15 5.980 138,777 

21 Eddy Liefferink 1:58.386 3 0.222 16 6.202 138,517 
40 Jeffrey - Vermeulen 1:58.412 5 0.026 17 6.228 138,487 
13 Mark Hannig 1:58.465 3 0.053 18 6.281 138,423 
11 Christian Gerdes-Wocken 1:58.498 5 0.033 19 6.314 138,386 
7 Jordy Evers 1:58.579 4 0.081 20 6.395 138,297 

42 Stijn Vugts 1:58.920 7 0.341 21 6.736 137,897 
36 John Steenbergen 1:58.954 3 0.034 22 6.770 137,855 
19 Alex De Kroon 1:59.241 5 0.287 23 7.057 137,527 
5 Menno Eilert 1:59.772 6 0.531 24 7.588 136,916 
6 Tc Ellerby 1:59.807 6 0.035 25 7.623 136,877 

26 Mile Pajic 2:00.589 6 0.782 26 8.405 135,987 
30 Olaf Piel 2:00.589 5 0.000 27 8.405 135,985 
41 Anthony Voorend 2:00.625 5 0.036 28 8.441 135,946 
23 Ronald Nijman 2:01.187 4 0.562 29 9.003 135,316 
22 Willem Moedt 2:01.668 5 0.481 30 9.484 134,786 
1 Ben Boerland 2:02.355 2 0.687 31 10.171 134,022 

32 H Rinket 2:02.386 2 0.031 32 10.202 133,992 
43 Marco Winkelaar 2:02.511 2 0.125 33 10.327 133,856 
31 Wouter De Plaa 2:02.886 2 0.375 34 10.702 133,442 
2 John Bredenoord 2:02.888 5 0.002 35 10.704 133,446 

38 Norbert Van Tiggelen 2:03.233 5 0.345 36 11.049 133,076 
44 Frank Sijm 2:03.400 7 0.167 37 11.216 132,887 
15 Gert Jan Hollestelle 2:03.602 2 0.202 38 11.418 132,675 
37 Jos Tholen 2:06.168 6 2.566 39 13.984 129,976 
14 Erik-Jan Hendriks 2:06.688 2 0.520 40 14.504 129,442 
24 Tom Otten 2:10.795 5 4.107 41 18.611 125,375 
16 Cynthia Karenbeld 2:10.873 4 0.078 42 18.689 125,304 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:52.184  in ronde  7  door nr. 35 : Frank Sijm ()
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